
Rallcorp Pty Ltd

Po Box 3133

Norman Park

Qld 4170

Phone.   0411 015 952

email.   bloom.bulimba@gmail.com

Super Stones Superannuation Fund PTY LTD
24 Magnetic Drive
MOUNT TAMBORINE
QLD 4272

Consolidated Owners
ABN. 62748252259

date range. 01-07-2020 - 30-06-2021

properties address

owner properties

BLM308 308/38 Love Street, BULIMBA, QLD. 4171

receipted funds income

date EOM# comm
(inc)

reference grossfrom to

03-08-2020 05:08 pm 180 220.00 2,500.00Jul 2020 End of Month01-07-20 31-07-20

01-09-2020 09:55 am 181 220.00 2,500.00Aug 2020 End of Month01-08-20 31-08-20

01-10-2020 12:31 pm 182 275.00 3,125.00Sep 2020 End of Month01-09-20 30-09-20

02-11-2020 04:02 pm 183 220.00 2,500.00Oct 2020 End of Month01-10-20 31-10-20

01-12-2020 12:17 pm 184 105.60 1,200.00Nov 2020 End of Month01-11-20 30-11-20

04-01-2021 04:02 pm 185 211.20 2,400.00Dec 2020 End of Month01-12-20 31-12-20

01-02-2021 05:05 pm 186 211.20 2,400.00Jan 2021 End of Month01-01-21 31-01-21

01-03-2021 04:04 pm 187 211.20 2,400.00Feb 2021 End of Month01-02-21 28-02-21

01-04-2021 03:58 pm 188 211.20 2,400.00Mar 2021 End of Month01-03-21 31-03-21

03-05-2021 01:59 pm 189 264.00 3,000.00Apr 2021 End of Month01-04-21 30-04-21

01-06-2021 02:39 pm 190 211.20 2,400.00May 2021 End of Month01-05-21 31-05-21

01-07-2021 04:27 pm 191 211.20 2,400.00Jun 2021 End of Month01-06-21 30-06-21

29,225.002,571.80

other deposits

date eom ID comm (inc)reference grosstranstype

21-09-2020 182 0.00 84.74Water charges recovered from tenant

04-01-2021 186 0.00 11.75Water charges recovered from tenant

31-03-2021 188 0.00 70.92Water charges recovered from tenant

30-06-2021 191 0.00 66.98Water charges recovered from tenant

234.390.00

29,459.39Total Receipted funds Income + Other Deposits

expenses

date eomID R & M LET Feeadmin Bond RF SPARE SPARE SPARE GST(inc) totalSPARE

03-08-20 180 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-09-20 181 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-10-20 182 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

02-11-20 183 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-12-20 184 107.80 660.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.300.00 773.300.00

04-01-21 185 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-02-21 186 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-03-21 187 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-04-21 188 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00



03-05-21 189 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-06-21 190 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

01-07-21 191 0.00 0.005.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.500.00 5.500.00

66.00 107.80 660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.80 833.800.00

commission, management fees and marketing

date eomID management feescommission GST(inc) Totalmarketing

03-08-20 180 82.48137.52 20.00 220.000.00

01-09-20 181 82.48137.52 20.00 220.000.00

01-10-20 182 103.10171.90 25.00 275.000.00

02-11-20 183 82.48137.52 20.00 220.000.00

01-12-20 184 39.6066.00 9.60 105.600.00

04-01-21 185 79.20132.00 19.20 211.200.00

01-02-21 186 79.20132.00 19.20 211.200.00

01-03-21 187 79.20132.00 19.20 211.200.00

01-04-21 188 79.20132.00 19.20 211.200.00

03-05-21 189 99.00165.00 24.00 264.000.00

01-06-21 190 79.20132.00 19.20 211.200.00

01-07-21 191 79.20132.00 19.20 211.200.00

1,607.46 964.34 233.80 2,571.80

3,405.60Total Expenses + Comm, Management Fees and Marketing

0.00

date ref details gross

Payments

19-05-2021 BulkAC21 Air conditioning service - Allfrige Solutions as quoted 159.50

159.50

date ref details gross

Owner Payments

31-07-2020 OP20073126 Payment to Owner 2,274.50

31-08-2020 OP20083145 Payment to Owner 2,274.50

30-09-2020 OP20093054 Payment to Owner 2,929.24

31-10-2020 OP20103106 Payment to Owner 2,074.50

30-11-2020 OP20113047 Payment to Owner 521.10

31-12-2020 OP20123141 Payment to Owner 2,183.30

31-01-2021 OP21013159 Payment to Owner 2,195.05

28-02-2021 OP21022856 Payment to Owner 2,183.30

31-03-2021 OP21033113 Payment to Owner 2,254.22

30-04-2021 OP21043050 Payment to Owner 2,730.50

31-05-2021 OP21053129 Payment to Owner 2,023.80

30-06-2021 OP21063007 Payment to Owner 2,250.28

25,894.29

26,053.79Total Payments + Owner Payments



29,225.00

01 Jul 2020 - 30 Jun 2021

Consolidated Owners Summary

Receipted Income

+234.39Other Deposits

Total Income 29,459.39 29,459.39

833.80Expenses(inc GST)

+2,571.80Commissions / Fees (inc GST)

Less Total Expenses 3,405.60 -3,405.60

-159.50Less Payments Made

Less Payments to Owners -25,894.29

Balance Held In Trust 0.00

Note GST Collected on this Statement 309.60

(balance as on 30 Jun 2021)


